UEC MTB Youth European Championships - 6.08.2023 - Cross C
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COGNOME
GROSSMANN
GROHOVA
TERPIN
NILSSON
TANCIK
FALTYSOVA
PHILIPSEN
DRHOVA
H@IRIIS
LAMBERT
HALTER

DE ALMEIDA
GIANGRASSO
BRAVI
NILSSON
PINK

HEDE
HUBER
AZZETTI
STREIT
BIANCHI
VERHOEVEN
MARTHE
BUTTARELLI
ROMA SALA
BERTINO
AMBROZKIEWICZ
MITAN
JOCHEMS
KRATKY
BOSCH
EVALDSSON
MAISTO
PFLUGER
FREI
BURGER
CANARGIU
BAR SELA
GEUENS
CALLIGARIS
MARTINEZ
ROCHE
PLETZER
RBERG
GHIRELLO
BINDACZ
PEETERS
VASSALLI
LEMLOCH
CANZIAN
FREY

BLUM

NOME
ANJA
LUCIE
EVA
ELINORE
META
NELA
LARKE
EVA
Ennemark Luna
ZELIE
LOU-ANNE
TESS
ELISA
VALENTINA
LINNEA
ANJA
Matilde Caroline
LUISE
NICOLE
LANA
ELISA
LAURE
ELIA
NOEMI
ABRIL
SARA
MARIA
JULIA MAGDALENA
BENTE
ZUZKA
LEA
MOLLY
MATILDE
NELLY
ELENA
LENI
MARTINA
HADAS
LIESE
ANNARITA
KIM

MAIA ZOE
LINA
FREJA
SARA
EMILIA
ZITA

KIM
LOORE
NICOLE
NINA
LAURIANE

TEAM

SPECIALIZED JUNIOR RACING TEAM SWITZERLAND

CZECH NATIONAL TEAM U17 A
SLOVENIJA 2

ALLEBIKE SVERIGE
SLOVENIJA 2

ADASTRA CYCLING TEAM

DEN U17.2

MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING
DEN U17.3

TEAM BFC

KURBELDREHER

TEAM TLN SWISS

VALLE D'AOSTA 2

GAGABIKE TEAM 1

THE GOATS OF SWEDEN
AUSTRIA 2 U17

DEN U17.5

STOP&GO MARDERABWEHR MTB-TEAM
UCLA 1991 FOUR ES

SOUTH WEST GERMANY 1
LOMBARDIA 3

RKCT

HELVETIA ROCKET

ROCK BIKE TEAM ASD

BELCAT TEAM
ROSTESE-CICLOTECA 2
POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 1
ITALIA-ROMANIA_U17
BAR-END GHOST

DEN U17.7

AGERI CYCLING RACE TEAM
TEAM SWEDEN KVANUM BLUE17
LOMBARDIA 1

LEXWARE MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM
SWISS EAN RACE TEAM
STEVENS SCHUBERT RACING TEAM
BORBONICA CUP ALL3

SIGMA VCI ECC 2

LSW RACING TEAM

CRAZY TEAM

EKE

BB FLYING FALCONS
AUSTRIAN RED ROCKETS
SWEDEN FJJ
ROSTESE-CICLOTECA 3
PHO3NIX CYCLING TEAM
WOUTIM-OPTIMUS-ARGENTA CYCLING TEAM 1
TEAM TAMARASCA 1 (U17)
NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY B
TEAM SPEEDO

NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY A
XC WARRIORS



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
DNF
DNS

ILS
NIEUWENHUIS
SPORN
GUTIERREZ PEREZ
BIERI
VISSENBERG
CALCABRINI
RESTIVO
PONZINI
FRANSSON
CONCARI

VEVEY
MICHALCZYK
LIBERMAN
BERTELLI
MICIELI
CASAVECCHIA
IEMMI
BAGUDANCH PLA
BOLCINA RAVNIKAR
MIHORDEA
ISNARDI

MIQUEL ROIG
SANCHEZ FOSSES
KUSHKO

MEIKE
RIANNE
ROSALIE
MARIA

CELINE

FEBE

AGNESE
GIORGIA

EVA

NORA
AMARANTA
ANNIE

Liwia

AMIT

GIULIA
ALESSIA MARIA
GIULIA
VITTORIA
JOANA

ZOJA
ALEXANDRA-GABRIELA
SARA

FOIX

AINA

MARIA

SIGMA VCI ECC 1

BAR-END GHOST NL

RIESE & MULLER MTB RACING TEAM U17
JUFRE VIC ETB U17

TROPICAL SOLOTHURN U17

JFJ CYCLING TEAM

RECANATI BIKE TEAM 1

1050 BIKE TEAM 2

GAGABIKE TEAM 2

SWEDEN NAL

TEAM LA VERDE

COURMAYEUR 4

ISRAEL NATIONAL TEAM 2

ISRAEL NATIONAL TEAM 1

TEAM MAG

BORBONICA CUP ALL2

QCC (QUILIANO-CAMOGLI-CAPRIASCA) U17
HARD ROCK RACE TEAM

MISSER JUNIOR TEAM

CALCIT BIKE TEAM I

ROMANIA_U17

TEAM TAMARASCA 2 (U17)

ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM U17
BTT FORNELLS

BORBONICA CUP ALL1



ountry Olympic (XCO) U15 — Ladies

NAZ RACETIME DISTACCO PET
SUL 41:01.838 00:00:00 2
CZE 42:52.220 00:01:51 1
SLO 43:51.428 00:02:50 4
SWE 44:47.240 00:03:46 3
SLO 45:20.055 00:04:19 9
CZE 46:11.026 00:05:10 24
DEN 46:25.991 00:05:25 20
CZE 46:32.528 00:05:31 13
DEN 46:36.758 00:05:35 19
FRA 46:48.577 00:05:47 52
SUl 47:01.437 00:06:00 10
SUIL 47:03.478 00:06:02 7
ITA 47:08.144 00:06:07 14
ITA 47:16.165 00:06:15 15
SWE 47:16.318 00:06:15 8
AUT 47:17.994 00:06:17 12
DEN 47:27.627 00:06:26 6
GER 48:02.102 00:07:01 21
ITA 48:09.745 00:07:08 25
GER 48:14.691 00:07:13 16
ITA 48:34.695 00:07:33 5
BEL 48:49.989 00:07:49 30
SUl 49:01.756 00:08:00 51
ITA 49:12.444 00:08:11 26
ESP 49:19.073 00:08:18 36
ITA 49:34.885 00:08:33 39
POL 49:34.940 00:08:34 11
ITA 49:51.823 00:08:50 17
NED 49:59.226 00:08:58 18
DEN 50:15.770 00:09:14 22
SUI 50:34.395 00:09:33 31
SWE 51:03.163 00:10:02 33
ITA 51:27.898 00:10:26 28
GER 51:32.413 00:10:31 58
SUI 51:33.716 00:10:32 27
GER 51:34.997 00:10:34 35
ITA 51:46.184 00:10:45 55
ISR 51:49.901 00:10:48 29
BEL 51:52.099 00:10:51 45
ITA 51:52.903 00:10:51 44
SUI 51:57.044 00:10:56 60
GBR 52:19.903 00:11:18 37
AUT 52:25.429 00:11:24 41
SWE 34
ITA 49
POL 38
BEL 57
SUIL 64
EST 61
ITA 50
AUT 66

SUL 67



GER
NED
GER
ESP
SUI
BEL
ITA
SUI
ITA
SWE
ITA
ITA
POL
ISR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
SLO
ROU
ITA
ESP
ESP
UKR

47
46
32
54
72
62
43
68
63
56
48
70
59
42
53
71
69
65
75
23
76
74
73
40
77



